Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
100-C72DJ00
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 100-c72dj00
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.43 kgs
Features Iec
Current Rating 72 A
Voltage Rating 690
Frequency 60 Hz
Power Rating 40
Description
100-C72DJ00 | Allen Bradley, IEC Contactor, 3 Pole, 72 A, 40 kW, 690 V | Brand /
Manufacturer: Allen Bradley | product type: IEC Contactor | number of bars: 3 | current
rating: 72 A | power classification: 40 kW | supply voltage: 690 V | type of tension:
AC;DC | frequency classification: 50/60 Hz | protection class: IP2X